
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 19-A

Start 2-21-19
5 soil 5 Finish 2-25-19

21 clay/gravel 26
77 shale 103
66 lime 169
102 shale 271
106 lime 377
51 shale 428
73 lime 501 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 994’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

6 shale 507
53 lime 560
176 shale 736
27 lime 763
53 shale 816
40 lime 856
16 shale 872
7 lime 879

11 shale 890
8 lime 898
3 shale 901
4 lime 905

41 shale 946
4 Sandy shale 950 odor 

10 bkn sand 960 good show
3 dk sand 963 show 

37 shale 1000 T.D.


